
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Department of Neurosurgery 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name 

 

Designation 

 
 

Date of Joining and 
Promotions in Present 
Institution 

1 Brig. (Retd.) Dr. Sudumbrekar Sudhir 
Moreshwar 

Professor & Head 01-02-2020 

2 Dr. Khandelwal Prashant Somnath Assistant Professor (G Surgery) 
Assistant Professor  
Associate Professor 

01-12-2005  
02-01-2012 
01-04-2014 

3 Dr. Rokade Vishal Baliram Assistant Professor  01-10-2013 

4 Dr. Doshi Anand Ashok Senior Resident (G Surgery) 
Assistant Professor (Neurosurgery) 
Assistant Professor (G Surgery) 
Assistant Professor 

05-02-2015   
 01-04-2017 
01-09-2017 
01-09-2018 

5 Dr. Patil Ninad Assistant Professor 16-09-2021 

6 Dr.  Shivani Manoj Meena Senior Resident 04-08-2021 


