Department of Neurosurgery

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Brig. (Retd.) Dr. Sudumbrekar Sudhir Moreshwar	Professor & Head	01-02-2020
2	Dr. Khandelwal Prashant Somnath	Assistant Professor (G Surgery) Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-12-2005 02-01-2012 01-04-2014
3	Dr. Rokade Vishal Baliram	Assistant Professor	01-10-2013
4	Dr. Doshi Anand Ashok	Senior Resident (G Surgery) Assistant Professor (Neurosurgery) Assistant Professor (G Surgery) Assistant Professor	05-02-2015 01-04-2017 01-09-2017 01-09-2018
5	Dr. Patil Ninad	Assistant Professor	16-09-2021
6	Dr. Shivani Manoj Meena	Senior Resident	04-08-2021